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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa
F4 S-SS-GRAND Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
10 TREINO -F4 S 15/05/2025 14:50 . .... .

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:50:06

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
7 54.753 +0.221 14:58:18.105 4 55.280 +0.363 14:55:17.3¢
(7) FELIPE MAESTER 8 3:46.755 +2:52.223 15:02:04.860 5 55.178 +0.261 14:56:12.5¢
1 57.933 +7.475 14:52:15.279 9 55.338 +0.806 15:03:00.198 6 55.345 +0.428 14:57:07.8¢
2 56.414 +5.956 14:53:11.693 10 54.994 +0.462 15:03:55.192 7 14:58:02.8(
3 57.409 +6.951 14:54:09.102 11 54.852 +0.320 15:04:50.044 8 54.983 +0.066 14:58:57.7¢
4 55.486 +5.028 14:55:04.588 12 54.711 +0.179 15:05:44.755 9 54.979 +0.062 14:59:52.7¢
5 55.578 +5.120 14:56:00.166 13 54.751 +0.219 15:06:39.506 10 3:47.342 +2:52.425 15:03:40.11
6 55.232 +4.774 14:56:55.398 14 54.813 +0.281 15:07:34.319 1 55.511 +0.594 15:04:35.62
7 55.603 +5.235 14:57:51.001 54532 | 15:08:28.851 12 55.166 +0.249 15:05:30.7¢
8 2:59.245 +2:08.787 15:00:50.336 16 54.788 +0.256 15:09:23.639 13 55.278 +0.361 15:06:26.0¢€
9 52.720 +2.262 15:01:43.056 14 55.623 +0.706 15:07:21.6¢
10 56.085 +5.627 15:02:39.141 (88) RICARDO CHAHINE 15 55.182 +0.265 15:08:16.87
11 55.324 +4.866 15:03:34.465 1 56.572 +1.953 14:52:29.299 16 55.271 +0.354 15:09:12.14
12 55.369 +4.911 15:04:29.834 2 55.438 +0.819 14:53:24.737 17 54.980 +0.063 15:10:07.12
13 15:05:20.292 3 57.963 +3.344 14:54:22.700
14 2:33.149 +1:42.691 15:07:53.441 4 54.850 +0.231 14:55:17.550 (103) GUSTAVO KALINOWSKI
15 55.486 +5.028 15:08:48.927 5 55.077 +0.458 14:56:12.627 1 57.080 +2.082 14:52:23 .47
16 55.270 +4.812 15:09:44.197 6 57.050 +2.431 14:57:09.677 2 55.719 +0.721 14:53:19.14
17 55.168 +4.710 15:10:39.365 7 54.641 +0.022 14:58:04.318 3 55.367 +0.369 14:54:14 .51
8 55.118 +0.499 14:58:59.436 4 55.318 +0.320 14:55:09.8
(116) MARCOS FARAH Gl 54619 | 14:59:54.055 5 55.085 +0.087 14:56:04.9°
1 57.133 +4.088 14:52:16.509 10 56.150 +1.531 15:00:50.205 6 55.255 +0.257 14:57:00.17
2 55.895 +2.850 14:53:12.404 7 55.378 +0.380 14:57:55.5¢
3 55.927 +2.882 14:54:08.331 (13) BRUNO SCHUNCK 8 1:55.938 +1:00.940 14:59:51 4¢
4 55.499 +2.454 14:55:03.830 1 56.118 +1.468 14:52:26.043 9 55.021 +0.023 15:00:46.5°
5 55.546 +2.501 14:55:59.376 2 55.171 +0.521 14:53:21.214 10 55.331 +0.333 15:01:41.84
6 55.800 +2.755 14:56:55.176 3 55.251 +0.601 14:54:16.465 11 55.199 +0.201 15:02:37.04
7 55.707 +2.662 14:57:50.883 4 55.288 +0.638 14:55:11.753 12 55.410 +0.412 15:03:32.4¢
8 2:57.890  +2:04.845 15:00:48.773 5 55.755 +1.105 14:56:07.508 13 15:04:27.44
9 56.959 +3.914 15:01:45.732 6 55.018 +0.368 14:57:02.526 14 56.579 +1.581 15:05:24.02
10 15:02:38.777 [ 54650 | 14:57:57.176 15 55.495 +0.497 15:06:19.5
1 56.482 +3.437 15:03:35.259 8 55.235 +0.585 14:58:52.411 16 55.546 +0.548 15:07:15.0¢
12 55.800 +2.755 15:04:31.059 9 3:23.052 +2:28.402 15:02:15.463 17 55.247 +0.249 15:08:10.31
13 55.501 +2.456 15:05:26.560 10 55.178 +0.528 15:03:10.641
14 55.491 +2.446 15:06:22.051 1" 55.187 +0.537 15:04:05.828 (23) JOAO L MAIA
15 55.094 +2.049 15:07:17.145 12 55.047 +0.397 15:05:00.875 1 57.687 +2.624 14:52:11.02
16 55.381 +2.336 15:08:12.526 13 55.059 +0.409 15:05:55.934 2 56.415 +1.352 14:53:07 .44
17 55.596 +2.551 15:09:08.122 14 55.102 +0.452 15:06:51.036 3 55.419 +0.356 14:54:02.8¢
18 55.242 +2.197 15:10:03.364 15 55.009 +0.359 15:07:46.045 4 55.604 +0.541 14:54:58.4¢
19 55.617 +2.572 15:10:58.981 16 55.055 +0.405 15:08:41.100 5 56.035 +0.972 14:55:54 .5(
17 54.930 +0.280 15:09:36.030 6 55.691 +0.628 14:56:50.1¢
(77) PAULO FARIAS 18 55.002 +0.352 15:10:31.032 7 2:04.364 +1:09.301 14:58:54.5¢
1 56.720 +2.574 14:52:32.105 8 55.312 +0.249 14:59:49.8¢
2 55.922 +1.776 14:53:28.027 (27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO 9 55.327 +0.264 15:00:45.1¢
3 55.540 +1.394 14:54:23.567 1 57.883 +2.988 14:52:48.830 10 55.877 +0.814 15:01:41.07
4 55.276 +1.130 14:55:18.843 2 55.263 +0.368 14:53:44.093 " 55.603 +0.540 15:02:36.67
5 55.091 +0.945 14:56:13.934 3 55.312 +0.417 14:54:39.405 12 1:04.229 +9.166 15:03:40.9C
6 55.143 +0.997 14:57:09.077 4 55.203 +0.308 14:55:34.608 13 55.429 +0.366 15:04:36.3"
7 54.933 +0.787 14:58:04.010 5 14:56:29.503 14 55.381 +0.318 15:05:31.71
8 54.941 +0.795 14:58:58.951 6 55.093 +0.198 14:57:24.596 15 15:06:26.77
9 54.902 +0.756 14:59:53.853 7 54.982 +0.087 14:58:19.578 16 55.208 +0.145 15:07:21.9¢
10 56.048 +1.902 15:00:49.901 8 3:21.917 +2:27.022 15:01:41.495 17 55.382 +0.319 15:08:17.3¢€
1 3:18.291 +2:24.145 15:04:08.192 9 55.267 +0.372 15:02:36.762 18 55.196 +0.133 15:09:12.5€
12 55.544 +1.398 15:05:03.736 10 55.250 +0.355 15:03:32.012 19 55.134 +0.071 15:10:07..6¢
13 55.363 +1.217 15:05:59.099 11 55.272 +0.377 15:04:27.284
14 55.196 +1.050 15:06:54.295 12 58.825 +3.930 15:05:26.109 (123) RAFAEL HENRIQUE
15 55.306 +1.160 15:07:49.601 13 55.225 +0.330 15:06:21.334 1 58.493 +3.414 14:52:10.7
Gl 54146 | 15:08:43.747 14 55.299 +0.404 15:07:16.633 2 56.041 +0.962 14:53:06.7¢
15 55.254 +0.359 15:08:11.887 3 55.389 +0.310 14:54:02.14
(205) VINICIUS CORBO 16 55.002 +0.107 15:09:06.889 4 55.452 +0.373 14:54:57 .5¢
1 57.861 +3.329 14:52:48.452 17 55.279 +0.384 15:10:02.168 5 55.648 +0.569 14:55:53.2¢
2 55.354 +0.822 14:53:43.806 6 1:06.857 +11.778 14:57:00.0¢
3 55.235 +0.703 14:54:39.041 (16) FERNANDO COSTA 7 56.229 +1.150 14:57:56.3:
4 55.014 +0.482 14:55:34.055 1 56.880 +1.963 14:52:30.608 8 55.959 +0.880 14:58:52.2¢
5 54.690 +0.158 14:56:28.745 2 55.815 +0.898 14:53:26.423 9 55.393 +0.314 14:59:47.67
6 54.607 +0.075 14:57:23.352 3 55.663 +0.746 14:54:22.086 10 2:27.961 +1:32.882 15:02:15.64
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

F4 S-SS-GRAND
10 TREINO-F4 S
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:50:06

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
15/05/2025 14:50 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of [
11 15:03:10.719 (333) FELIPE SARKIS
12 55.677 +0.598 15:04:06.396 1 58.441 +3.273 14:52:21.410
13 55.250 +0.171 15:05:01.646 2 56.699 +1.531 14:53:18.109
14 56.335 +1.256 15:05:57.981 3 57.478 +2.310 14:54:15.587
15 57.692 +2.613 15:06:55.673 4 56.100 +0.932 14:55:11.687
16 56.258 +1.179 15:07:51.931 5 56.201 +1.033 14:56:07.888
17 55.375 +0.296 15:08:47.306 6 55.395 +0.227 14:57:03.283
18 55.524 +0.445 15:09:42.830 7 55.418 +0.250 14:57:58.701
19 55.525 +0.446 15:10:38.355 8 4:18.511 +3:23.343 15:02:17.212
9 55.896 +0.728 15:03:13.108
(223) VERIVALDO 10 55.779 +0.611 15:04:08.887
1 57.961 +2.880 14:52:49.088 1" 55.291 +0.123 15:05:04.178
2 55.225 +0.144 14:53:44.313 12 55.327 +0.159 15:05:59.505
3 55.885 +0.804 14:54:40.198 13 55.268 +0.100 15:06:54.773
4 55.506 +0.425 14:55:35.704 N 55.168 | 15:07:49.941
5 55.199 +0.118 14:56:30.903 15 55.580 +0.412 15:08:45.521
6 14:57:25.984 16 55.514 +0.346 15:09:41.035
7 58.448 +3.367 14:58:24.432 17 56.290 +1.122 15:10:37.325
8 3:40.599 +2:45.518 15:02:05.031
9 55.846 +0.765 15:03:00.877 (213) ALEX GRIGOLETTO
10 55.791 +0.710 15:03:56.668 1 56.576 +1.316 14:52:23.719
11 55.677 +0.596 15:04:52.345 2 2:46.216 +1:50.956 14:55:09.935
12 55.427 +0.346 15:05:47.772 3 55.832 +0.572 14:56:05.767
13 55.326 +0.245 15:06:43.098 4 55.419 +0.159 14:57:01.186
14 55.217 +0.136 15:07:38.315 5 55.297 +0.037 14:57:56.483
15 55.200 +0.119 15:08:33.515 6 56.022 +0.762 14:58:52.505
16 55.448 +0.367 15:09:28.963 7 59.910 +4.650 14:59:52.415
17 55.196 +0.115 15:10:24.159 8 55.272 +0.012 15:00:47.687
9 15:01:42.947
(714) MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER 10 5:32.364 +4:37.104 15:07:15.311
1 57.297 +2.171 14:52:10.299 1 55.754 +0.494 15:08:11.065
2 56.157 +1.031 14:53:06.456 12 55.557 +0.297 15:09:06.622
3 55.525 +0.399 14:54:01.981 13 55.623 +0.363 15:10:02.245
4 55.850 +0.724 14:54:57.831 14 55.938 +0.678 15:10:58.183
5 1:52.821 +57.695 14:56:50.652
6 55.764 +0.638 14:57:46.416 (33) CELSO BATISTA
7 55.335 +0.209 14:58:41.751 1 57.402 +1.894 14:52:27.767
8 55.469 +0.343 14:59:37.220 2 56.168 +0.660 14:53:23.935
9 55.461 +0.335 15:00:32.681 3 56.786 +1.278 14:54:20.721
10 1:43.645 +48.519 15:02:16.326 4 55.835 +0.327 14:55:16.556
1 55.303 +0.177 15:03:11.629 5 55.921 +0.413 14:56:12.477
12 55.467 +0.341 15:04:07.096 6 2:40.500 +1:44.992 14:58:52.977
13 15:05:02.222 7 1:00.334 +4.826 14:59:53.311
14 1:02.439 +7.313 15:06:04.661 8 1:03.547 +8.039 15:00:56.858
15 1:17.183 +22.057 15:07:21.844 9 2:35.795 +1:40.287 15:03:32.653
16 55.833 +0.707 15:08:17.677 10 56.338 +0.830 15:04:28.991
17 55.246 +0.120 15:09:12.923 1 56.541 +1.033 15:05:25.532
18 55.206 +0.080 15:10:08.129 12 15:06:21.040
13 55.542 +0.034 15:07:16.582
(82) GIVAGO NUNES 14 57.093 +1.585 15:08:13.675
1 57.413 +2.263 14:52:28.049 15 2:01.115 +1:05.607 15:10:14.790
2 56.280 +1.130 14:53:24.329
3 55.767 +0.617 14:54:20.096
4 56.050 +0.900 14:55:16.146
5 55.320 +0.170 14:56:11.466
6 55.224 +0.074 14:57:06.690
7 55.221 +0.071 14:58:01.911
8 55.166 +0.016 14:58:57.077
9 55.844 +0.694 14:59:52.921
10 2:23.072 +1:27.922 15:02:15.993
11 55.292 +0.142 15:03:11.285
12 55.320 +0.170 15:04:06.605
13 15:05:01.755
14 1:02.833 +7.683 15:06:04.588
15 55.592 +0.442 15:07:00.180
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